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Rg Pett Nome Tempo
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 10 11 12
1 402 Pezzati Elena 16:35 1(48) 2(83) 3(89) 4(55) 5(88) 6(91) 7(99) A
SCOM Mendrisio 0:37 3:24 5:08 7:51 12:30 14:50 16:13 16:35
0:37 2:47 1:44 2:43 4:39 2:20 1:23 0:22
2 404 Beltraminelli Anna 19:09 1(48) 2(83) 3(89) 4(55) 5(88) 6(91) 7(99) A
ASCO Regione Di Lugano 0:38 4:13 6:33 10:22 13:17 16:51 18:43 19:09
0:38 3:35 2:20 3:49 2:55 3:34 1:52 0:26
3 403 Balmelli Lea 19:48 1(48) 2(83) 3(89) 4(55) 5(88) 6(91) 7(99) A
GOLD Savosa 0:36 4:49 6:47 11:41 14:09 16:55 19:26 19:48
0:36 4:13 1:58 4:54 2:28 2:46 2:31 0:22
4 407 Graber Véronique 32:39 1(48) 2(83) 3(89) 4(55) 5(88) 6(91) 7(99) A
0-92 Piano Di Magadino 0:33 14:29 17:37 21:43 24:42 30:04 32:19 32:39
0:33 13:56 3:08 4:06 2:59 5:22 2:15 0:20
5 401 Poncini Tea 37:00 1(48) 2(83) 3(89) 4(55) 5(88) 6(91) 7(99) A
UNITAS Malcantone 1:39 9:54 14:40 22:38 27:47 32:51 36:14 37:00
1:39 8:15 4:46 7:58 5:09 5:04 3:23 0:46
6 408 Ponzio Livia e Angelica 42:16 1(48) 2(83) 3(89) 4(55) 5(88) 6(91) 7(99) A
CO AGET Lugano 1:26 8:37 17:47 26:37 32:23 37:18 41:48 42:16
1:26 7:11 9:10 8:50 5:46 4:55 4:30 0:28
7 406 Bettelini Chiara 46:39 1(48) 2(83) 3(89) 4(55) 5(88) 6(91) 7(99) A
UNITAS Malcantone 0:45 23:20 26:10 35:04 38:22 43:54 46:10 46:39
0:45 22:35 2:50 8:54 3:18 5:32 2:16 0:29
8 405 Corsi Lea 54:55 1(48) 2(83) 3(89) 4(55) 5(88) 6(91) 7(99) A
GOLD Savosa 1:00 32:05 35:34 43:41 46:28 52:18 54:30 54:55
1:00 31:05 3:29 8:07 2:47 5:50 2:12 0:25
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1 414 Bolis Noa 26:07 1(92) 2(32) 3(46) 4(45) 5(50) 6(52) 7(54) 8(89) 9(55) 10(94) 11(95) 12(99)
0-92 Piano Di Magadino 1:24 3:04 3:46 4:46 7:08 9:07 10:20 12:48 16:38 19:24 22:58 25:17
1:24 1:40 0:42 1:00 2:22 1:59 1:13 2:28 3:50 2:46 3:34 2:19
A
26:07
0:50
2 410 Passardi Silvia 27:07 1(92) 2(32) 3(46) 4(45) 5(50) 6(52) 7(54) 8(89) 9(55) 10(94) 11(95) 12(99)
GOLD Savosa 1:19 3:25 4:54 6:02 8:17 10:00 11:25 14:22 17:21 20:15 24:55 26:44
1:19 2:06 1:29 1:08 2:15 1:43 1:25 2:57 2:59 2:54 4:40 1:49
A
27:07
0:23
3 422 Inderst Noemi 34:26 1(92) 2(32) 3(46) 4(45) 5(50) 6(52) 7(54) 8(89) 9(55) 10(94) 11(95) 12(99)
GOLD Savosa 2:33 6:05 7:24 8:23 10:41 12:26 13:54 16:59 21:03 23:52 27:46 34:07
2:33 3:32 1:19 0:59 2:18 1:45 1:28 3:.05 4:04 2:49 3:54 6:21
A
34:26
0:19
4 417 Derighetti Maria 34:27 1(92) 2(32) 3(46) 4(45) 5(50) 6(52) 7(54) 8(89) 9(55) 10(94) 11(95) 12(99)
0-92 Piano Di Magadino 1:35 4:12 5:43 6:56 9:45 11:57 13:30 17:18 22:06 25:56 31:26 34:00
1:35 2:37 1:31 1:13 2:49 2:12 1:33 3:48 4:48 3:50 5:30 2:34
A
34:27
0:27
5 415 Davi Celeste 37:14 1(92) 2(32) 3(46) 4(45) 5(50) 6(52) 7(54) 8(89) 9(55) 10(94) 11(95) 12(99)
SCOM Mendrisio 1:14 4:01 6:01 7:47 11:00 14:11 15:35 19:04 23:13 28:11 34:02 36:51
1:14 2:47 2:00 1:46 3:13 3:11 1:24 3:29 4:09 4:58 5:51 2:49
A
37:14

0:23
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6 411 Lacentra Sofia 37:37 1(92) 2(32) 3(46) 4(45) 5(50) 6(52) 7(54) 8(89) 9(55) 10(94) 11(95) 12(99)
0-92 Piano Di Magadino 1:37 4:41 6:35 8:17 12:13 14:52 16:37 21:49 25:25 29:59 34:20 37:12
1:37 3:04 1:54 1:42 3:56 2:39 1:45 5:12 3:36 4:34 4:21 2:52
A *88
37:37 28:38
0:25
7 412 Quadri Giaele 38:01 1(92) 2(32) 3(46) 4(45) 5(50) 6(52) 7(54) 8(89) 9(55) 10(94) 11(95) 12(99)
SCOM Mendrisio 1:48 4:34 5:51 7:19 11:01 13:52 15:56 19:39 24:51 29:06 34:38 37:26
1:48 2:46 1:17 1:28 3:42 2:51 2:04 3:43 5:12 4:15 5:32 2:48
A
38:01
0:35
8 421 Derighetti Bianca 40:24 1(92) 2(32) 3(46) 4(45) 5(50) 6(52) 7(54) 8(89) 9(55) 10(94) 11(95) 12(99)
0-92 Piano Di Magadino 0:56 3:20 4:31 5:43 16:38 18:21 19:51 22:57 26:59 29:49 33:44 40:05
0:56 2:24 1:11 1:12 10:55 1:43 1:30 3:06 4:02 2:50 3:55 6:21
A
40:24
0:19
9 418 Madonna Silene 47:01 1(92) 2(32) 3(46) 4(45) 5(50) 6(52) 7(54) 8(89) 9(55) 10(94) 11(95) 12(99)
GOLD Savosa 2:09 5:59 7:14 8:53 12:00 14:28 16:24 22:58 34:38 38:26 43:28 46:33
2:09 3:50 1:15 1:39 3:07 2:28 1:56 6:34 11:40 3:48 5:02 3:05
A
47:01
0:28
10 416 Beltraminelli Marina 58:57 1(92) 2(32) 3(46) 4(45) 5(50) 6(52) 7(54) 8(89) 9(55) 10(94) 11(95) 12(99)
ASCO Regione Di Lugano 1:34 3:58 5:06 6:12 10:38 12:48 13:58 18:04 46:55 50:12 55:33 58:27
1:34 2:24 1.08 1:06 4:26 2:10 1:10 4:06 28:51 3:17 5:21 2:54
A
58:57

0:30
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11 413 Hitter Elena 1:23:54 1(92) 2(32) 3(46) 4(45) 5(50) 6(52) 7(54) 8(89) 9(55) 10(94) 11(95) 12(99)
GOLD Savosa 2:56 6:31 9:36 11:59 32:04 34:40 40:30 57:16 1:02:37 1:10:49 1:20:40 1:23:24
2:56 3:35 3:05 2:23 20:05 2:36 5:50 16:46 5:21 8:12 9:51 2:44
A
1:23:54
0:30
420 Guglielmetti Rita N.class. 1(92) 2(32) 3(46) 4(45) 5(50) 6(52) 7(54) 8(89) 9(55) 10(94) 11(95) 12(99)
GOV Vallemaggia 1:04 2:38 3:17 4:07 6:27 - 16:01 19:25 23:08 25:47 30:32 34:12
1:04 1:34 0:39 0:50 2:20 9:34 3:24 3:43 2:39 4:45 3:40
A
34:34

0:22
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1 431 Mazzuchelli Giulia 35:59 1(35) 2(32) 3(37) 4(34) 5(70) 6(76) 7(41) 8(87) 9(50) 10(52) 11(54) 12(89)
0-92 Piano Di Magadino 1:25 2:40 3:40 4:18 6:01 8:35 11:28 18:01 19:39 21:17 22:07 25:02
1:25 1:15 1:00 0:38 1:43 2:34 2:53 6:33 1:38 1:38 0:50 2:55
13(94)  14(93)  15(99) A
29:55 34:23 35:41 35:59
4:53 4:28 1:18 0:18
2 430 Guglielmetti Lucia 39:23 1(35) 2(32) 3(37) 4(34) 5(70) 6(76) 7(41) 8(87) 9(50) 10(52) 11(54) 12(89)
GOV Vallemaggia 1:24 2:26 3:35 4:22 9:09 11:06 13:52 19:22 21:11 22:52 23:44 26:20
1:24 1:02 1:09 0:47 4:47 1:57 2:46 5:30 1:49 1:41 0:52 2:36
13(94)  14(93)  15(99) A
32:36 37:50 39:01 39:23
6:16 5:14 1:11 0:22
3 432 Baroni Martina 40:59 1(35) 2(32) 3(37) 4(34) 5(70) 6(76) 7(41) 8(87) 9(50) 10(52) 11(54) 12(89)
GOLD Savosa 1:57 3:08 4:25 5:42 7:14 10:31 14:05 20:27 22:03 23:39 24:44 28:16
1:57 1:11 1:17 1:17 1:32 3:17 3:34 6:22 1:36 1:36 1:05 3:32
13(94)  14(93)  15(99) A
34:11 38:37 40:38 40:59
5:55 4:26 2:01 0:21
4 426 Gianola Federica 42:19 1(35) 2(32) 3(37) 4(34) 5(70) 6(76) 7(41) 8(87) 9(50) 10(52) 11(54) 12(89)
GOLD Savosa 1:34 2:33 3:35 4:40 9:12 11:31 16:20 21:37 23:13 25:01 26:02 28:52
1:34 0:59 1:02 1:05 4:32 2:19 4:49 5:17 1:36 1:48 1:01 2:50
13(94)  14(93)  15(99) A
34:32 40:16 41:53 42:19
5:40 5:44 1:37 0:26
5 429 Ramelli Saba 46:55 1(35) 2(32) 3(37) 4(34) 5(70) 6(76) 7(41) 8(87) 9(50) 10(52) 11(54) 12(89)
0-92 Piano Di Magadino 2:11 3:19 4:26 5:24 7:39 12:40 15:59 21:40 24:41 26:55 28:10 31:19
2:11 1:08 1:07 0:58 2:15 5:01 3:19 5:41 3:01 2:14 1:15 3:09
13(94)  14(93)  15(99) A
36:41 45:12 46:35 46:55
5:22 8:31 1:23 0:20
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6 428 Guglielmetti Miriam 55:01 1(35) 2(32) 3(37) 4(34) 5(70) 6(76) 7(41) 8(87) 9(50) 10(52) 11(54) 12(89)
GOLD Savosa 2:28 3:30 5:16 8:25 10:09 14:45 21:08 27:23 29:24 30:56 32:02 35:08
2:28 1:02 1:46 3:09 1:44 4:36 6:23 6:15 2:01 1:32 1:06 3:06
13(94)  14(93)  15(99) A
44:49 53:16 54:39 55:01
9:41 8:27 1:23 0:22
7 433 Derighetti Serena 57:03 1(35) 2(32) 3(37) 4(34) 5(70) 6(76) 7(41) 8(87) 9(50) 10(52) 11(54) 12(89)
0-92 Piano Di Magadino 1:39 3:20 4:45 6:07 8:34 12:29 16:47 24:37 26:29 28:38 29:53 39:15
1:39 1:41 1:25 1:22 2:27 3:55 4:18 7:50 1:52 2:09 1:15 9:22
13(94)  14(93)  15(99) A
47:16 54:38 56:39 57:03
8:.01 7:22 2:01 0:24
8 427 Rinaldi Lia 1:02:59 1(35) 2(32) 3(37) 4(34) 5(70) 6(76) 7(41) 8(87) 9(50) 10(52) 11(54) 12(89)
0-92 Piano Di Magadino 3:46 5:45 8:23 9:45 14:08 18:05 27:53 35:26 37:23 38:59 40:00 43:12
3:46 1:59 2:38 1:22 4:23 3:57 9:48 7:33 1.57 1:36 1.01 3:12
13(94)  14(93)  15(99) A
52:46  1:01:10 1:02:37 1:02:59
9:34 8:24 1:27 0:22
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
1 3 Mazzuchelli Martina 39:56 1(35) 2(32) 3(37) 4(34) 5(74) 6(43) 7(58) 8(49) 9(52) 10(54)  11(100) 12(31)
0-92 Piano Di Magadino 1:55 3:07 4:18 5:07 6:07 6:51 9:38 11:14 13:03 13:58 16:15 18:00
1:55 1:12 1:11 0:49 1:00 0:44 2:47 1:36 1:49 0:55 2:17 1:45
13(56) 14(90)  15(74)  16(45) 17(87)  18(50) 19(49) 20(51) 21(53)  22(100) A
22:19 23:41 25:21 27:30 28:39 31:16 32:33 33:41 38:01 39:29 39:56
4:19 1:22 1:40 2:09 1:09 2:37 1:17 1:08 4:20 1:28 0:27
*83
36:53
2 4 Walder Sabina 45:16 1(35) 2(32) 3(37) 4(34) 5(74) 6(45) 7(87) 8(50) 9(49) 10(52) 11(54)  12(100)
GOLD Savosa 1:54 3:16 4:31 5:13 7:03 11:18 12:51 14:08 15:47 17:41 19:11 21:26
1:54 1:22 1:15 0:42 1:50 4:15 1:33 1:17 1:39 1:54 1:30 2:15
13(31) 14(56)  15(90)  16(74) 17(43)  18(58) 19(49) 20(51) 21(53)  22(100) A
23:19 30:53 33:19 35:01 35:57 38:39 40:10 41:46 43:31 44:46 45:16
1:53 7:34 2:26 1:42 0:56 2:42 1:31 1:36 1:45 1:15 0:30
3 1 Nembrini Nina 47:20 1(31) 2(56) 3(90) 4(74) 5(45) 6(87) 7(50) 8(49) 9(51) 10(53)  11(100) 12(35)
CO AGET Lugano 1:06 6:00 7:22 9:24 12:18 14:54 16:43 21:36 25:41 26:55 29:01 31:06
1:06 4:.54 1:22 2:02 2:54 2:36 1:49 4:53 4:05 1:14 2:06 2:05
13(32) 14(37)  15(34)  16(74) 17(43)  18(58) 19(49) 20(52) 21(54)  22(100) A
32:16 33:24 34:20 35:26 36:31 39:22 41:08 43:21 44:35 46:54 47:20
1:10 1:08 0:56 1:06 1:05 2:51 1:46 2:13 1:14 2:19 0:26
4 6 Bernasconi Simona 1:06:13 1(31) 2(56) 3(90) 4(74) 5(45) 6(87) 7(50) 8(49) 9(51) 10(53)  11(100) 12(35)
GOLD Savosa 6:21 11:13 14:39 25:25 28:11 29:12 30:59 32:43 33:55 38:03 39:50 43:22
6:21 4:52 3:26 10:46 2:46 1:.01 1:47 1:44 1:12 4:08 1:47 3:32
13(32) 14(37)  15(34)  16(74) 17(43)  18(58) 19(49) 20(52) 21(54)  22(100) A
44:34 46:16 47:08 48:42 49:58 55:25 58:02 1:01:15 1:02:21 1:05:37 1:06:13
1:12 1:42 0:52 1:34 1:16 5:27 2:37 3:13 1:06 3:16 0:36
*83

36:41
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2 Storni Virginia N.class. 1(31) 2(56) 3(90) 4(74) 5(43) 6(58) 7(49) 8(51) 9(53)  10(100) 11(35) 12(32)
GOLD Savosa 1:05 4:35 5:30 7:14 11:13 14:10 15:41 18:53 28:55 30:15 35:00 36:11
1:05 3:30 0:55 1:44 3:59 2:57 1:31 3:12 10:02 1:20 4:45 1:11
13(37)  14(34) 15(74) 16(45)  17(87)  18(50) 19(49)  20(52) 21(54)  22(100) A
37:09 37:54 38:58 44:07 45:45 46:51 - 48:20 49:12 51:24 51:54
0:58 0:45 1:04 5:09 1:38 1:06 1:29 0:52 2:12 0:30
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D18 (5)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
1 18 Roos Elena 59:24 1(57) 2(56) 3(34) 4(43) 5(49) 6(59) 7(77) 8(61) 9(64) 10(54)  11(100) 12(68)
0-92 Piano Di Magadino 2:18 3:37 4:01 5:34 9:01 14:24 20:52 22:08 23:14 28:58 31:22 33:51
2:18 1:19 0:24 1:33 3:27 5:23 6:28 1:16 1:06 5:44 2:24 2:29
13(75) 14(34)  15(44)  16(45) 17(58)  18(60) 19(62) 20(61) 21(65) 22(53)  23(100) A
35:04 36:26 36:55 38:30 39:56 46:31 50:57 52:39 55:20 57:37 58:59 59:24
1:13 1:22 0:29 1:35 1:26 6:35 4:26 1:42 2:41 2:17 1:22 0:25
2 16 Mondada Simona 1:04:11 1(68) 2(75) 3(34) 4(44) 5(45) 6(58) 7(60) 8(62) 9(61) 10(65) 11(53)  12(100)
0-92 Piano Di Magadino 1:22 2:13 3:40 4:42 7:02 8:31 19:40 20:37 22:28 23:32 25:48 27:13
1:22 0:51 1:27 1:02 2:20 1:29 11:09 0:57 1:51 1:04 2:16 1:25
13(57) 14(56)  15(34)  16(43) 17(49)  18(59) 19(77) 20(61) 21(64) 22(54)  23(100) A
30:27 31:48 32:13 33:34 40:51 47:14 53:38 54:58 57:59 1:00:46 1:03:46 1:04:11
3:14 1:21 0:25 1:21 7:17 6:23 6:24 1:20 3:01 2:47 3:00 0:25
3 14 Storni Vittoria 1:05:20 1(68) 2(75) 3(34) 4(43) 5(49) 6(59) 7(77) 8(61) 9(64) 10(54)  11(100) 12(57)
GOLD Savosa 1:22 2:15 3:54 5:38 9:28 18:40 23:24 25:47 28:06 33:54 36:43 40:19
1:22 0:53 1:39 1:44 3:50 9:12 4:44 2:23 2:19 5:48 2:49 3:36
13(56) 14(34)  15(44)  16(45) 17(58)  18(60) 19(62) 20(61) 21(65) 22(53)  23(100) A
41:44 42:11 42:45 45:16 46:47 54:18 56:25 59:25 1:00:48 1:03:13 1:04:55 1:05:20
1:25 0:27 0:34 2:31 1:31 7:31 2:07 3:00 1:23 2:25 1:42 0:25
4 15 Soldati Veronica 1:09:19 1(68) 2(75) 3(34) 4(43) 5(49) 6(59) 7(77) 8(61) 9(65) 10(53)  11(100) 12(57)
0-92 Piano Di Magadino 1:52 2:44 4:09 5:35 11:29 18:01 22:07 25:20 31:20 36:47 38:11 41:56
1:52 0:52 1:25 1:26 5:54 6:32 4:06 3:13 6:00 5:27 1:24 3:45
13(56) 14(34)  15(44)  16(45) 17(58)  18(60) 19(62) 20(61) 21(64) 22(54)  23(100) A
43:21 43:49 44:27 52:37 54:29 1:00:39  1:01:40  1:03:40 1:05:03 1:07:14 1:09:01 1:09:19
1:25 0:28 0:38 8:10 1:52 6:10 1:01 2:00 1:23 2:11 1:47 0:18
5 17 Fani Laura 1:19:46 1(57) 2(56) 3(34) 4(44) 5(45) 6(58) 7(60) 8(62) 9(61) 10(64) 11(54)  12(100)
GOLD Savosa 3:53 6:47 8:02 13:42 16:54 18:51 31:01 33:04 40:01 41:10 44:19 47:26
3:53 2:54 1:15 5:40 3:12 1:57 12:10 2:03 6:57 1:09 3:09 3:07
13(68) 14(75)  15(34)  16(43) 17(49)  18(59) 19(77) 20(61) 21(65) 22(53)  23(100) A
50:04 51:03 52:36 54:12 1:00:59 1:06:42 1:11:12 1:13:53 1:15:14 1:17:42 1:19:14 1:19:46
2:38 0:59 1:33 1:36 6:47 5:43 4:30 2:41 1:21 2:28 1:32 0:32
*37 *37 *65 *64 *82
8:58 12:44 27:57 37:00 1:10:27
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
1 25 Beltraminelli Marzia 45:10 1(68) 2(36) 3(87) 4(60) 5(63) 6(80) 7(85) 8(61) 9(67) 10(53)  11(100) 12(33)
ASCO Regione Di Lugano 1:32 2:07 3:34 9:35 11:03 11:44 14:06 15:01 17:24 19:02 20:49 24:57
1:32 0:35 1:27 6:01 1:28 0:41 2:22 0:55 2:23 1:38 1:47 4:08
13(75)  14(47) 15(59) 16(63)  17(78)  18(61) 19(64) 20(54)  21(100) A
25:54 28:00 33:27 34:50 36:43 39:22 40:34 42:52 44:46 45:10
0:57 2:06 5:27 1:23 1:53 2:39 1:12 2:18 1:54 0:24
2 36 Pellandini Gabriela 1:00:20 1(33) 2(75) 3(47) 4(59) 5(63) 6(80) 7(85) 8(61) 9(67) 10(53)  11(100) 12(68)
SAM Massagno 3:30 4:22 6:39 14:16 17:06 18:02 21:15 22:53 27:59 30:07 31:55 34:43
3:30 0:52 2:17 7:37 2:50 0:56 3:13 1:38 5:06 2:08 1:48 2:48
13(36)  14(87) 15(60) 16(63)  17(78)  18(61) 19(64) 20(54)  21(100) A
35:34 38:08 46:23 47:39 50:03 53:00 54:34 57:07 59:45 1:00:20
0:51 2:34 8:15 1:16 2:24 2:57 1:34 2:33 2:38 0:35
3 24 Rusca Patrizia 1:10:22 1(33) 2(75) 3(47) 4(59) 5(63) 6(80) 7(85) 8(61) 9(67) 10(53)  11(100) 12(68)
CO AGET Lugano 3:31 4:28 6:32 13:31 15:46 16:35 20:20 21:19 24:10 27:13 29:05 31:30
3:31 0:57 2:04 6:59 2:15 0:49 3:45 0:59 2:51 3:.03 1:52 2:25
13(36)  14(87) 15(60) 16(63)  17(78)  18(61) 19(64) 20(54)  21(100) A
33:58 40:29 49:45 51:13  1:00:14 1:02:55 1:05:25 1:07:48  1:09:50  1:10:22
2:28 6:31 9:16 1:28 9:.01 2:41 2:30 2:23 2:02 0:32
4 39 Guglielmetti Gerda 1:11:25 1(68) 2(36) 3(87) 4(60) 5(63) 6(78) 7(61) 8(67) 9(53)  10(100) 11(33) 12(75)
GOLD Savosa 2:08 6:14 8:11 17:29 18:25 20:21 23:27 26:19 30:09 31:47 38:26 39:17
2:08 4:06 1:57 9:18 0:56 1:56 3:06 2:52 3:50 1:38 6:39 0:51
13(47)  14(59) 15(63) 16(80)  17(85)  18(61) 19(64) 20(54)  21(100) A
41:48 51:10 52:55 55:53  1:00:56 1:01:52  1:03:18 1:08:51  1:11:00  1:11:25
2:31 9:22 1:45 2:58 5:03 0:56 1:26 5:33 2:09 0:25
5 23 Bizzozero Barloggio Chica 1:12:15 1(68) 2(36) 3(87) 4(60) 5(63) 6(78) 7(61) 8(67) 9(53)  10(100) 11(33) 12(75)
ASCO Regione Di Lugano 1:55 3:33 12:19 28:51 29:36 32:11 35:10 37:44 39:52 41:46 46:05 47:03
1:55 1:38 8:46 16:32 0:45 2:35 2:59 2:34 2:08 1:54 4:19 0:58
13(47)  14(59) 15(63) 16(80)  17(85)  18(61) 19(64) 20(54)  21(100) A
49:40 57:12 58:51 1:00:18 1:02:51 1:03:49 1:06:22 1:09:06 1:11:37 1:12:15
2:37 7:32 1:39 1:27 2:33 0:58 2:33 2:44 2:31 0:38



TMO GOLD Astano

S0 20.05.2007 21:03

Classifica tempi intermedi OE2003 © Stephan Krémer 2007 Pagina 11
Rg Pett Nome Tempo
D40 (23) (Cont.)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
6 32 Zemp Campana Silvia 1:12:43 1(33) 2(75) 3(47) 4(59) 5(63) 6(80) 7(85) 8(61) 9(67) 10(53)  11(100) 12(68)
ASCO Regione Di Lugano 3:26 4:16 6:29 19:41 22:48 24:23 27:06 28:08 34:06 36:08 38:13 41:09
3:26 0:50 2:13 13:12 3:07 1:35 2:43 1:02 5:58 2:02 2:05 2:56
13(36) 14(87)  15(60)  16(63) 17(78)  18(61) 19(64) 20(54)  21(100) A
41:59 44:27 57:26 59:58  1:02:19 1:05:11 1:06:56  1:09:51 1:12:12 1:12:43
0:50 2:28 12:59 2:32 2:21 2:52 1:45 2:55 2:21 0:31
7 42 Metzler Barbara 1:13:23 1(68) 2(36) 3(87) 4(60) 5(63) 6(78) 7(61) 8(64) 9(54)  10(100) 11(33) 12(75)
GOLD Savosa 4:36 5:26 8:15 17:36 18:42 21:35 25:07 26:58 31:00 34:34 41:47 42:49
4:36 0:50 2:49 9:21 1:06 2:53 3:32 1:51 4:02 3:34 7:13 1:02
13(47) 14(59)  15(63)  16(80) 17(85)  18(61) 19(67) 20(53)  21(100) A
45:46 53:19 59:13 1:00:26 1:.04:47 1:.05:57 1:09:06 1:11:03 1:12:54 1:13:23
2:57 7:33 5:54 1:13 4:21 1:10 3:09 1:57 1:51 0:29
8 47 Guglielmetti Daniela 1:13:55 1(33) 2(75) 3(47) 4(59) 5(63) 6(78) 7(61) 8(67) 9(53)  10(100) 11(68) 12(36)
GOLD Savosa 4:27 5:25 8:07 16:46 19:49 23:02 26:05 31:15 33:36 36:09 39:34 40:49
4:27 0:58 2:42 8:39 3:03 3:13 3:.03 5:10 2:21 2:33 3:25 1:15
13(87) 14(60)  15(63)  16(80) 17(85)  18(61) 19(64) 20(54)  21(100) A *65
43:12 57:46 59:52 1:00:39 1:04:14 1:05:23  1:07:08  1:10:20 1:13:13 1:13:55 28:38
2:23 14:34 2:06 0:47 3:35 1:09 1:45 3:12 2:53 0:42
9 29 Grandi Laura 1:14:15 1(33) 2(75) 3(47) 4(59) 5(63) 6(80) 7(85) 8(61) 9(67) 10(53)  11(100) 12(68)
SCOM Mendrisio 3:20 4:20 6:41 20:31 22:52 24:14 26:58 28:06 33:57 37:06 39:08 41:32
3:20 1:00 2:21 13:50 2:21 1:22 2:44 1:08 5:51 3:09 2:02 2:24
13(36) 14(87)  15(60)  16(63) 17(78)  18(61) 19(64) 20(54)  21(100) A
42:35 44:31 57:31 59:55 1:04:55 1:07:42 1:09:04 1:11:43 1:13:44 1:14:15
1:03 1:56 13:00 2:24 5:00 2:47 1:22 2:39 2:01 0:31
10 30 Romer Guglielmini Daphne 1:17:48 1(68) 2(36) 3(87) 4(60) 5(63) 6(80) 7(85) 8(61) 9(64) 10(54)  11(100) 12(33)
UNITAS Malcantone 2:10 2:50 5:01 26:39 28:48 29:45 33:13 34:24 36:27 38:53 42:14 47:06
2:10 0:40 2:11 21:38 2:09 0:57 3:28 1:11 2:03 2:26 3:21 4:52
13(75) 14(47)  15(59)  16(63) 17(78)  18(61) 19(67) 20(53)  21(100) A
48:13 51:03 1:00:40 1:02:23 1:05:33 1:08:43 1:13:42 1:15:51 1:17:19 1:17:48
1:07 2:50 9:37 1:43 3:10 3:10 4:59 2:09 1:28 0:29
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11 27 Derighetti Claudia 1:18:53 1(68) 2(36) 3(87) 4(60) 5(63) 6(80) 7(85) 8(61) 9(64) 10(54)  11(100) 12(33)
0-92 Piano Di Magadino 2:37 3:27 5:49 19:52 23:25 24:29 29:04 30:29 34:35 37:22 41:11 47:01
2:37 0:50 2:22 14:03 3:33 1:04 4:35 1:25 4:06 2:47 3:49 5:50
13(75)  14(47) 15(59) 16(63)  17(78)  18(61) 19(67) 20(53)  21(100) A
48:18 51:09 59:48 1:02:22 1:05:29 1:10:23  1:13:44 1:16:07  1:18:12  1:18:53
1:17 2:51 8:39 2:34 3:07 4:54 3:21 2:23 2:05 0:41
12 41 Giopelli Claudia 1:19:10 1(68) 2(36) 3(87) 4(60) 5(63) 6(80) 7(85) 8(61) 9(64) 10(54)  11(100) 12(33)
CO AGET Lugano 2:54 3:50 6:02 19:55 21:52 23:06 26:53 28:25 31:24 35:18 38:52 44:11
2:54 0:56 2:12 13:53 1:57 1:14 3:47 1:32 2:59 3:54 3:34 5:19
13(75)  14(47) 15(59) 16(63)  17(78)  18(61) 19(67) 20(53)  21(100) A
45:37 51:26 59:52 1:02:18 1:06:18 1:10:14 1:13:50 1:16:30 1:18:35 1:19:10
1:26 5:49 8:26 2:26 4:00 3:56 3:36 2:40 2:05 0:35
13 37 Bianchi Patrizia 1:19:16 1(68) 2(36) 3(87) 4(60) 5(63) 6(80) 7(85) 8(61) 9(67) 10(53)  11(100) 12(33)
GOLD Savosa 3:38 4:17 6:55 18:10 19:21 21:10 24:23 25:21 28:09 30:11 32:11 41:55
3:38 0:39 2:38 11:15 1:11 1:49 3:13 0:58 2:48 2:02 2:00 9:44
13(75)  14(47) 15(59) 16(63)  17(78)  18(61) 19(64) 20(54)  21(100) A
42:55 46:01 1:00:38 1:02:41 1:06:15 1:10:12 1:11:56  1:15:41  1:18:42  1:19:16
1:00 3:06 14:37 2:03 3:34 3:57 1:44 3:45 3:01 0:34
14 40 Bettelini Lura Paola 1:20:52 1(33) 2(75) 3(47) 4(59) 5(63) 6(80) 7(85) 8(61) 9(67) 10(53)  11(100) 12(68)
UNITAS Malcantone 3:25 5:40 9:59 21:10 23:24 24:31 28:26 30:36 35:03 37:21 38:58 41:40
3:25 2:15 4:19 11:11 2:14 1:07 3:55 2:10 4:27 2:18 1:37 2:42
13(36)  14(87) 15(60) 16(63)  17(78)  18(61) 19(64) 20(54)  21(100) A
42:43 44:45 57:18 59:19 1:06:37 1:10:06 1:12:18 1:17:59 1:20:18 1:20:52
1:03 2:02 12:33 2:01 7:18 3:29 2:12 5:41 2:19 0:34
15 26 Soldini Ferreras F. Dolores 1:37:40 1(68) 2(36) 3(87) 4(60) 5(63) 6(80) 7(85) 8(61) 9(67) 10(53)  11(100) 12(33)
CO AGET Lugano 2:43 3:35 5:52 17:52 19:41 20:48 24:13 30:31 34:36 39:35 42:15 49:35
2:43 0:52 2:17 12:00 1:49 1.07 3:25 6:18 4:05 4:59 2:40 7:20
13(75)  14(47) 15(59) 16(63)  17(78)  18(61) 19(64) 20(54)  21(100) A
51:39 55:55 1:13:02 1:16:31  1:20:15 1:24:11  1:29:13  1:33:29  1:37:.01  1:37:40
2:04 4:16 17:07 3:29 3:44 3:56 5:02 4:16 3:32 0:39
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16 33 Bolis Carla 1:41:41 1(68) 2(36) 3(87) 4(60) 5(63) 6(80) 7(85) 8(61) 9(64) 10(54)  11(100) 12(33)
0-92 Piano Di Magadino 3:15 4:08 7:48 22:20 24:40 26:00 36:51 37:49 41:57 47:50 52:22 56:57
3:15 0:53 3:40 14:32 2:20 1:20 10:51 0:58 4:08 5:53 4:32 4:35
13(75) 14(47) 15(59) 16(63) 17(78) 18(61) 19(67) 20(53) 21(100) A
58:15 1:.04:14 1:14:52 1:19:35 1:30:47 1:33:30 1:37:37  1:39:44 1:41:14 1:41:41
1:18 5:59 10:38 4:43 11:12 2:43 4:07 2:07 1:30 0:27
